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RIVNUT RNLFS SERIES 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.1 

 
A 

-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.2 

 
 
Grip Range 

RNLFS03 M3x0.5 5.0 4.9 10.5 8.0 0.7 0.5/2.0 

RNLFS04 M4x0.7 6.0 5.9 11.2 9.0 0.8 0.5/2.0 

RNLFS05 M5x0.8 7.0 6.9 12.8 10.0 1.0 0.5/2.5 

RNLFS06 M6x1.0 9.0 8.9 16.0 13.0 1.5 0.8/3.0 

RNLFS08 M8x1.25 11.0 10.9 18.0 15.0 1.5 0.9/3.0 

RNLFS10 M10x1.5 13.0 12.9 18.8 16.0 1.5 1.0/3.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description Large Flange, Round Body 

Material Steel 

Finish Zinc 
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A
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RIVNUT RNFFA SERIES 

 
Description Flush Flange, Round Body 

Material Aluminium 

Finish Plain 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.1 

 
A 

+0.05 
-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.1 

 

Grip Range 

RNFFA0325 M3x0.5 5.1 4.9 9.5 6.0 0.5 0.8/2.5 

RNFFA0425  
M4x0.7 

 
6.1 

 
5.9 

11.0  
7.0 

 
0.5 

0.8/2.5 

RNFFA0435 12.0 2.5/3.5 

RNFFA0525  
M5x0.8 

 
7.1 

 
6.9 

12.0  
8.0 

 
0.5 

0.8/2.5 

RNFFA0535 13.0 2.5/3.5 

RNFFA0625  
M6x1.0 

 
9.1 

 
8.9 

14.0  
10.0 

 
0.5 

1.0/2.5 

RNFFA0640 15.5 2.5/4.0 

RNFFA0825  
M8x1.25 

 
11.1 

 
10.9 

15.5  
12.0 

 
0.5 

1.0/2.5 

RNFFA0840 17.0 2.5/4.0 

RNFFA1025  
M10x1.50 

 
13.1 

 
12.9 

16.0  
14.0 

 
0.5 

1.0/2.5 

RNFFA1040 17.0 2.5/4.0 
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RIVNUT RNFFA SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.1 

 
A 

+0.05 
-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.1 

 

Grip Range 

RNFFA0325 M3x0.5 5.1 4.9 9.5 6.0 0.5 0.8/2.5 

RNFFA0425  
M4x0.7 

 
6.1 

 
5.9 

11.0  
7.0 

 
0.5 

0.8/2.5 

RNFFA0435 12.0 2.5/3.5 

RNFFA0525  
M5x0.8 

 
7.1 

 
6.9 

12.0  
8.0 

 
0.5 

0.8/2.5 

RNFFA0535 13.0 2.5/3.5 

RNFFA0625  
M6x1.0 

 
9.1 

 
8.9 

14.0  
10.0 

 
0.5 

1.0/2.5 

RNFFA0640 15.5 2.5/4.0 

RNFFA0825  
M8x1.25 

 
11.1 

 
10.9 

15.5  
12.0 

 
0.5 

1.0/2.5 

RNFFA0840 17.0 2.5/4.0 

RNFFA1025  
M10x1.50 

 
13.1 

 
12.9 

16.0  
14.0 

 
0.5 

1.0/2.5 

RNFFA1040 17.0 2.5/4.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description Flush Flange, Round Body 

Material Aluminium 

Finish Plain 

C

D

B

A 

mailto:lee@rivnut.com.au


Product Catalogue 
 
 

 

4  1300 887 341  lee@rivnut.com.au  PO Box 7467,                        
Redland Bay, Qld 4163  1300 889 341  rivnut.com.au  

RIVNUT RNFFST SERIES 
 

Description Flush Flange, Round Body 

Material Stainless Steel 

Finish Plain 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
 

Hole Size 

 
A 

Max. 

 
B 

+0.5 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

+0.3 

 
 
Grip Range 

RNFFST03 M3x0.5 4.8 4.72 9.20 5.5 0.5 0.5~1.5 

RNFFST04 M4x0.7 6.4 6.32 10.50 7.0 0.5 0.5~2.0 

RNFFST05 M5x0.8 7.2 7.11 12.00 8.0 0.5 0.5~3.0 

RNFFST06 M6x1.0 9.6 9.50 14.60 10.5 0.5 0.5~3.0 

RNFFST08 M8x1.25 10.6 10.57 16.20 11.5 0.5 0.5~3.0 

RNFFST10 M10x1.5 14.5 14.3 18.85 15.6 0.7 1.0~3.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C

D
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RIVNUT RNLFST SERIES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description Large Flange, Round Body 

Material Stainless Steel 

Finish Plain 

 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
 

Hole Size 

 
A 

Nom. 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

-0.5 

 
D 

±0.1 

 
 
Grip Range 

RNLFST0325 M3x0.5 5.0 4.9 9.0 8.0 0.8 0.3~2.0 

RNLFST0425 M4x0.7 6.0 5.9 11.0 9.0 1.0 0.3~2.5 

RNLFST0435 M4x0.7 6.0 5.9 12.5 9.0 1.0 2.5~4.0 

RNLFST0525 M5x0.8 7.0 6.9 12.0 10.0 1.0 0.3~3.0 

RNLFST0535 M5x0.8 7.0 6.9 13.5 10.0 1.0 3.0~4.5 

RNLFST0625 M6x1.0 9.0 8.9 14.0 12.0 1.5 0.5~3.0 

RNLFST0640 M6x1.0 9.0 8.9 16.0 12.0 1.5 3.0~5.0 

RNLFST0825 M8x1.25 11.0 10.9 16.0 15.0 1.5 0.5~3.0 

RNLFST0840 M8x1.25 11.0 10.9 18.5 15.0 1.5 3.0~5.5 

RNLFST1025 M10x1.5 13.0 12.9 19.0 17.0 2.0 1.0~3.5 

C

D

B 

A
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RIVNUT RNFFSSE SERIES 
 

Description Flush Flange, Splined Body 

Material Steel 

Finish Zinc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.1 

 
A 

-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.25 

 
D 

±0.2 

 

Grip Range 

RNFFSSE03 M3x0.5 5.0 4.9 9.00 5.7 0.40 0.5/2.0 

RNFFSSE04 M4x0.7 6.0 5.9 9.95 7.0 0.45 0.5/2.5 

RNFFSSE05 M5x0.8 7.0 6.9 12.00 8.0 0.50 0.5/2.5 

RNFFSSE06 M6x1.0 9.0 8.9 15.00 10.0 0.50 0.7/3.0 

RNFFSSE08 M8x1.25 11.0 10.9 16.00 12.0 0.50 1.0/3.0 

RNFFSSE10 M10x1.5 13.0 12.9 20.50 14.1 0.60 1.0/4.0 
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RIVNUT RNLFSSE SERIES 
 

Description Large Flange, Splined Body 

Material(Body/Mandrel) Steel 

Finish(Body/Mandrel) Zinc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
 

Hole Size 

 
A 

-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.1 

 
 
Grip Range 

RNLFSSE03 M3x0.5 5.0 4.9 10.5 8.0 0.7 0.5/2.0 

RNLFSSE04 M4x0.7 6.0 5.9 11.0 9.0 0.8 0.5/2.5 

RNLFSSE05 M5x0.8 7.0 6.9 13.0 10.0 1.0 0.7/3.0 

RNLFSSE06 M6x1.0 9.0 8.9 16.5 13.0 1.5 0.8/3.0 

RNLFSSE08 M8x1.25 11.0 10.9 17.5 16.0 1.5 1.0/3.0 

RNLFSSE08L M8x1.25 11.0 10.9 21.0 16.0 1.5 3.0/5.5 

RNLFSSE10S M10x1.50 13.0 12.9 21.0 17.0 2.0 1.0/3.5 

RNLFSSE10 M10x1.50 13.0 12.9 24.0 19.1 2.0 1.0/4.0 

RNLFSSE12 M12x1.75 16.0 15.9 25.2 21.7 2.0 1.0/4.0 

C

D

B 

A
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RIVNUT RNFFSDK SERIES 

 
Description Flush Flange, Splined Body 

Material Steel 

Finish Zinc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.1 

 
A 

+0.05 
-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.1 

 
 
Grip Range 

RNFFSDK04  
M4x0.7 

 
6.75 

 
6.70 

11.10  
7.85 

 
0.50 

0.5/2.0 

RNFFSDK04L 12.00 2.0/3.3 

RNFFSDK05  
M5x0.8 

 
7.60 

 
7.50 

12.50  
8.65 

 
0.50 

0.5/3.3 

RNFFSDK05L 15.30 3.3/5.7 

RNFFSDK06  
M6x1.0 

 
10.00 

 
9.90 

15.30  
11.60 

 
0.55 

0.7/4.2 

RNFFSDK06L 17.80 4.2/6.6 

RNFFSDK08  
M8x1.25 

 
13.50 

 
13.45 

18.00  
15.10 

 
0.55 

0.7/3.8 

RNFFSDK08L 21.00 3.8/7.9 

RNFFSDK010  
M10x1.50 

 
13.50 

 
13.45 

18.00  
15.10 

 
0.55 

0.7/3.8 

RNFFSDK010L 21.00 3.8/7.9 
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RIVNUT RNLFSDL SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.1 

 
A 

+0.05 
-0.15 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
C 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.1 

 
Grip Range 

RNLFSDL04  
M4x0.7 

 
6.75 

 
6.70 

11.45  
9.90 

 
0.75 

0.5/2.0 

RNLFSDL04L 12.70 2.0/3.3 

RNLFSDL05  
M5x0.8 

 
7.60 

 
7.50 

12.85  
10.55 

 
0.75 

0.5/3.3 

RNLFSDL05L 15.50 3.3/5.7 

RNLFSDL06  
M6x1.0 

 
10.00 

 
9.90 

15.50  
12.70 

 
0.75 

0.7/4.2 

RNLFSDL06L 18.00 4.2/6.6 

RNLFSDL08  
M8x1.25 

 
13.50 

 
13.45 

18.40  
17.40 

 
0.90 

0.7/3.8 

RNLFSDL08L 21.35 3.8/7.9 

RNLFSDL10  
M10x1.50 

 
13.50 

 
13.45 

18.40  
17.40 

 
0.90 

0.7/3.8 

RNLFSDL10L 3.8/7.9 21.20 

 

 

 

 

 

Description Large Flange, Splined Body 

Material Steel 

Finish Zinc 
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RIVNUT RNFFSH SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

A/F 
+0.1 

 
A 

Max. 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.1 

 
F 

Max. 

 
M 

±0.25 

 

Grip Range 

RNFFSH04 M4x0.7 6.40 6.30 7.00 0.40 6.40 10.40 0.50/1.65 

RNFFSH05 M5x0.8 7.20 7.10 8.10 0.50 7.20 12.00 0.50/2.10 

RNFFSH06 M6x1.0 9.60 9.50 10.50 0.50 9.60 14.50 0.75/2.95 

RNFFSH08 M8x1.25 10.60 10.50 11.50 0.50 10.55 16.00 0.90/3.30 

RNFFSH10 M10x1.5 12.70 12.60 13.70 0.70 12.70 18.60 1.00/3.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description Flush Flange, Hex Body 

Material Steel 

Finish Zinc 
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RIVNUT RNLFSH SERIES 

 
Description Large Flange, Hex Body 

Material Steel 

Finish Zinc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part Number 

 
Thread 

Size 

 
Hole Size 

+0.2 
A/F 

 
A 

Max. 

 
B 

±0.3 

 
D 

±0.2 

 
F 

Max. 

 
M 

±0.25 

 

Grip Range 

RNLFSH05 M5x0.8 7.0 6.90 10.0 1.0 7.0 13.8 0.50/3.0 

RNLFSH06 M6x1.0 9.0 8.90 13.0 1.5 9.0 16.0 0.50/3.0 

RNLFSH08 M8x1.25 11.0 10.90 16.0 1.5 11.0 18.0 0.50/3.0 

 

 

 

 
 

B

D

M 

A

F A/F 
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